TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRIC BOILERS
Description Rating Rating Width Height Depth Weight Product Code
kW Btu's (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)
Fusion Standard Boiler - Single Phase 6 20478 425 700 285 25 EHCFUS6kW
Fusion Standard Boiler - Single Phase 9 30717 425 700 285 25 EHCFUS9kW
Fusion Standard Boiler - Single Phase 12 40956 425 700 285 25 EHCFUS12kW
Fusion Standard Boiler - Single Phase 14.4 49147 425 700 285 25 EHCFUS15kW
Fusion Standard Boiler - 3 Phase 24 81912 425 700 285 25 EHCFUS24kW
Fusion Standard Boiler - 3 Phase 36 122868 425 700 285 25 EHCFUS36kW
Fusion Slimline Boiler - Single Phase 6 20478 380 660 175 20 EHCFUSSL6kW
Fusion Slimline Boiler - Single Phase 9 30717 380 660 175 20 EHCFUSSL9kW
Fusion Slimline Boiler - Single Phase 12 40956 380 660 175 20 EHCFUSSL12kW
Fusion Slimline Boiler - Single Phase 14.4 49147 380 660 175 20 EHCFUSSL15kW
Accessories
Single Channel Heat Pack S/PACK/1
Twin Channel Heat Pack TCHP
EHC Shower Flow Sensor ESFS15C
Electric Combination Boilers
Dry
Description Rating Rating Capacity Width Height Depth Weight Product
kW Btu's Litres (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg) Code
Fusion E10 Combination Boiler 9 30717 150 574 1470 750 96 EHCCOMB9/150
Fusion E10 Combination Boiler 9 30717 180 574 1620 750 104 EHCCOMB9/180
Fusion E10 Combination Boiler 12 40956 150 574 1470 750 96 EHCCOMB12/150
Fusion E10 Combination Boiler 12 40956 180 574 1620 750 104 EHCCOMB12/180
Fusion E10 Combination Boiler 14.4 49147 150 574 1470 750 96 EHCCOMB14/150
Fusion E10 Combination Boiler 14.4 49147 180 574 1620 750 104 EHCCOMB14/180
Electric Solar Combination Boilers
Dry
Description Rating Rating Capacity Width Height Depth Weight Product
kW Btu's Litres (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg) Code
Fusion E10 Solar Combination Boiler 9 30717 180 574 1620 750 106 EHCSCOMB9/180
Fusion E10 Solar Combination Boiler 12 40956 180 574 1620 750 106 EHCSCOMB12/180
Fusion E10 Solar Combination Boiler 14.4 49147 180 574 1620 750 106 EHCSCOMB14/180
Electric Boilers
The Electric Heating Company Ltd
Telephone 01698 820533
Email: info@electric-heatingcompany.co.uk
Disclaimer - All figures quoted are correct at time of printing however they may be subject to change.